aladdin

Sale@aladdin-e.com

Shanghai Aladdin Biochemical Technology Co., LTD
809 Chuhua Branch Road, Fengxian District, Shanghai 201400, China

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Purity(Titration by AgNO3)
Melting point

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-06-08 10:52:58

2025-06-07 10:52:58
Hexyltriphenylphosphonium Bromide
4762-26-9

>98.0%

K1920045

H157323

237597

Limit Values Result

97.5-102.5 (%) 98.07000 %

199-204 (°C) 201.29000 °C
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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